
REAR ELEVATION 01
(From within storage area)_

As-Built / 1:50
REAR ELEVATION 02_As-Built

1:50

External AC Unit

AC ducts routed
through window

Rainwater pipe

Brick Wall

Metal Sheet

Metal Roofing
Sheet

42,7

79

0 1m 2m 5m

AC Unit Elevations / 1:20

79

98

42,7

79

42
,7

98

0 1m 2m500mm

Revisions
No Date

For :

General Notes

Page nr:Scale:

Date: Page Size:
A3

 Kristian Ndreu
Contact :

mob:+44 77 32641492

email: kristi_ndreu@ymail.com

Drawings By :

25 High Street,
Headcorn

Drawing Loc:

Rear & AC Unit Elevations

12.10.2023

Drawing Title:

1:50 / 1:20

Project Title:

Clinical Eye Service Ltd
Headcorn Eye Centre


	Sheets and Views
	Rear Elevations


